| Datum: 26.01.2025

| Uhrzeit:

16:00 Uhr

| Ort: Turkheim

Heim

Auswarts

Ergebnis

Etosha Elephants

Amigos

10

Schiedsrichter

Florian Ziegler

Sascha Lovre

Bemerkungen

Etosha Elephants

Tore

Strafen

Pos

Nr

Name, Vorname

Torschiitze| Assist

Spieler

Minuten

60

Hammerle Florian

89 90

24

2

83

Adler Oliver

83

89

2

67

Keiser Stefan

24 67

60

2

99

Klaus Michi

90

36

Palmenteri Antonio

89 83

89

Adler Christopher

89 23

90

Grahammer Dominik

83 90

92

Keil Florian

23 24

21

Muhlebach Philipp

90 67

40

Reichle Markus

23 43

12

Schiller Michael

7

Stiegelmeyer Alexander

23

Streit Tobias

43

Timpe Sebastian
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24

Wiedemann Alexander

Amigos

Tore

Strafen

Pos

Nr

Name, Vorname

Torschiitze| Assist

Spieler

Minuten

Schwarz Michl

97

28

2

87

Enns Paul

28

71

Hordt Andrej

97

10

Seehuber Udo

71

2
2
2

14

Enns Peter

97

Holbeck Tobi

29

Lex Tobias

Pohl David

16

Scholl Dennis

25

Schaffler Michael
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28

Weis Dominic




